TM
Data Device Corporation
105 Wilbur Place
Bohemia, New York 11716
631-567-5600 Fax: 631-567-7358
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
Technical Support:

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
24C-05/02-250 PRINTED IN THE U.S.A.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PW-8X 075 PX- X X 0
Process Requirements:
0 = Standard DDC Procedures no Burn-In
2 =  High Reliability Processing with Burn-In
Temperature Grade/Data Requirements:
1 = -55°C to +100°C
3 = -0°C to +70°C
4 = -55°C to +100°C with Variables Test Data
8 =  0°C to +70°C with Variables Test Data
9 = -55°C to 85°C
Voltage Rating
6 = 600V
Current Rating
075 = 75A
Features
3 = Standard ½ Bridge
4 = Standard ½ Bridge w/ current sense
5 = Standard ½ Bridge w/ regenerative voltage clamp